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Batsman

GA Cant

GA Clark
Amanda Potgieter
MJ Vaggers

CK Cant’
Georgina Dean
LR Hardern®

LC Worsfold
Aimee Jepson
Abbie Sullivan

LN Johnson

Aldershot, Army CG (Officers Club)

4 Aug 2021, Start: 11 AM

CSW One Day, Pool CSWom, 1 Inns

Umpires - EJ Conder, Glen Duggan

Scorers - PR Heath, Nigel Hill

MabwayTrophy

Toss won by Free Foresters Ladies

UK Armed Forces Ladies Batting - Innings 1

Howout

C Stubbs

EJ Wall

I Imlach

EJ Wall

I Imlach

Teuron Burke

L Bailey
I Imlach
I Imlach

E Solt

S Del-Tufo

L Bailey

L Bailey

extras (b1 1b0 w16 nb0)

9 for 211 (40.0 ov)

Runs

34

33

52

28

17

UK Armed Forces Ladies Vs Free Foresters Ladies

UK Armed Forces Ladies won by 52 runs

Mins

52

72

81

42

23

24

21

Balls SR 4s
53 64.15
39 84.62
48  108.33
28  100.00
14 57.14
12 41.67
10 10.00
19 110.53
15 80.00

1 0.00

1-60(GA Cant) 2-87(GA Clark) 3-151(MJ Vaggers) 4-168(Amanda Potgieter) 5-170(CK Cant) 6-175(Georgina Dean) 7-177(LR
Hardern) 8-211(LC Worsfold) 9-211(Abbie Sullivan)

Bowler

S Del-Tufo

E Solt

Teuron Burke

C Stubbs

L Bailey

Jolene Foster

Free Foresters Ladies Bowling

o M
7 1
8 1
4 0
1 0
8 0
4 0

R

37

27

28

12

32

33

w

1

wd

nb

Econ

3.38
7.00
12.00

4.00

6s

10 Sep 2021

Army 110/3 d.
Royal Navy
109/8 by 7 wkts
Report

Royal Air Force
163/6 d. Army
133/7 by 30
runs Report

Royal Navy
114/8 d. Royal
Air Force 110/6
by 4 runs
Report

6 Sep 2021

Marylebone
Cricket Club
175/4 d. Army
174/5 by 6 wkts
Report

Marylebone
Cricket Club
133/9 d. Army
122/10 by 11
runs Report

2 Sep 2021

Army 82/1 d.
Gloucestershire
Under-18s
77/10 by 9 wkts
Report

Army 168/3 d.
Gloucestershire
Under-18s
117/6 by 51
runs Report

1 Sep 2021

Hampshire
Academy 128/6
d. Army 89/7 by
39 runs Report

Hampshire
Academy 160/5
d. Army 159/5
by 5 wkts
Report

31 Aug 2021

Army 122/6 d.
Camberley
Cricket Club
74/10 by 48
runs Report

6 Aug 2021

UK Armed
Forces Ladies



EJ Wall

I Imlach

# Batsman

1 Y Daswanil
2 I Imlach

3  ESolt

4 B Howarth

5  C Stubbs

6 L Bailey

7 S Del-Tufo

8 Jolene Foster
9 Lottie Woodall
10  Teuron Burke
11 EJWall

FOW

3 0 21 0 1

5 0 20 2 1

Free Foresters Ladies Batting - Innings 1

Howout Runs
CK Cant 5

GA Clark 10

MJ Vaggers 10

GA Clark 18

GA Clark MJ Vaggers 1

GA Cant Abbie Sullivan 14
Abbie Sullivan 24

42

6

extras (b0 Ib1 w26 nb2) 29

7 for 159 (40.0 ov)

Mins

26

23

83

40

56

40

7.00

4.00
Balls SR
16 31.25
23 43.48
26 38.46
53 33.96
4 25.00
29 48.28
46 52.17
23 182.61
1 54.55

1-7(Y Daswani) 2-28(E Solt) 3-28(1 Imlach) 4-31(C Stubbs) 5-65(L Bailey) 6-95(B Howarth) 7-139(S Del-Tufo)

Bowler

Abbie Sullivan

Amanda Potgieter

MJ Vaggers

GA Clark

LN Johnson

LC Worsfold

UK Armed Forces Ladies Bowling

o M R w wd
8 0 28 1 1

8 1 31 0 1

4 1 8 2 3

8 1 44 2 12
4 0 18 0 0

8 2 29 0 3

*Captain Twicket Keeper - Last updated 9 Aug 2021 GMT

nb

Econ

3.50

3.88

2.00

5.50

4.50

3.63

4s

6s

92/2 d.
Marylebone
Cricket Club
Ladies 91/7 by
8 wkts Report

4 Aug 2021

UK Armed
Forces Ladies
211/9 d. Free
Foresters
Ladies 159/7 by
52 runs Report

27 Jul 2021

Army Ladies
448/4 d. Royal
Air Force
Ladies 36/10 by
412 runs
Report

25 Jul 2021

Army Ladies
345/5 d.
Moreton Ladies
256/8 by 89
runs Report

22 Jul 2021

Army
Development
X1211/2 d.
Royal Air Force
Development
X1 148/10 by 63
runs Report

Royal Air Force
Development
X1 173/4 d.
Army
Development
X1 161/8 by 12
runs Report



